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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 SSV Schw. Pumpe/Terpe 2 : 0 1 1.604,00 1604 1604
2 SV Lausitz Forst 2 : 0 1 1.526,00 1526 1526
3 FSV 1895 Spremberg II 2 : 0 1 1.476,00 1476 1476
4 BC Finsterwalde 2 : 0 1 1.459,00 1459 1459
5 SG Mulkwitz 2 : 0 1 1.436,00 1436 1436
6 SV Gablenz 0 : 2 1 1.496,00 1496 1496
7 BSV Chemie Tschernitz II 0 : 2 1 1.414,00 1414 1414
8 SV Stahl Krauschwitz 0 : 2 1 1.343,00 1343 1343
9 SV Bohsdorf II 0 : 2 1 1.340,00 1340 1340

10 SV Rot-Weiß Sagar 0 : 2 1 1.323,00 1323 1323

Rangliste:
1 Brutz, Andreas FSV2 2 292,50
2 Marusch, Manfred P/T1 2 291,00
3 Balogh, Maik Gab1 2 278,00
4 Adolf, Thomas Fo1 2 278,00
5 Schober, Marcel P/T1 2 271,50
6 Filter, Mario P/T1 2 271,50
7 Stiller, Rico SKr1 2 267,00
8 Poeschke, Stefan Fi1 2 267,00
9 Nousch, Sebastian Mul1 2 267,00

10 Aßmann, Maik Fi1 2 267,00
11 Korla, Björn Ts2 2 266,50
12 Zech, Michael Gab1 2 266,00
13 Schulz, Sven Fo1 2 265,50
14 Herziger, Alyn P/T1 2 261,00
15 Fabian, Jürgen Mul1 2 256,00
16 Urbanitz, Hans-Joachim Fo1 2 254,00
17 Schuster-Daniel, Maika Ts2 2 253,00
18 Bohla, Rico Mul1 2 249,00
19 Schütz, Robert Sag1 2 247,50
20 Häusler, Heiko Fi1 2 247,00
21 Lux, Maurice Gab1 2 245,00
22 Schwietzke, Friedhelm Boh2 2 244,00
23 Hentschel, Gunter Sag1 1 243,00
24 Tusche, Walter Sag1 2 242,50
25 Hlawatschke, Günter Ts2 2 242,50
26 Gocht, Lutz Ts2 2 242,50
27 Kätzmer, Wilfried P/T1 2 242,00
28 Bleyl, Eric Boh2 2 240,50
29 Spichal, Robert Gab1 2 239,50
30 Scholta, Werner Ts2 2 237,50
31 Peter, Edgar FSV2 2 237,50
32 Walczok, Heiko Boh2 2 237,00
33 Schulze, Mike FSV2 2 237,00
34 Junek, Jens SKr1 2 237,00
35 Hanke, André Fi1 2 236,00
36 Wille, Michael FSV2 2 234,00
37 Krautz, Andy Mul1 2 231,50
38 Kobienia, Toni FSV2 2 231,50
39 Schlammer, Udo Sag1 2 231,00
40 Molch, André Ts2 2 230,00
41 Schurmann, Andreas Mul1 2 229,00
42 Jänig, Uwe Fo1 2 228,50
43 Brauske, Hubert SKr1 2 226,50
44 Zschippang, René Gab1 2 226,00
45 Kunz, Benno SKr1 2 226,00
46 Kautz, Oliver Fi1 2 225,50
47 Dutscho, Jörg Sag1 2 222,00
48 Adolf, Frank Fo1 2 220,50
49 Hanschke, Manfred Fo1 2 214,50
50 Chmurek, Detlef Sag1 2 213,50
51 Gampe, Jan Fi1 2 210,00
52 Sonnabend, Ingo Boh2 2 209,50
53 Strenge, Andreas FSV2 2 206,50
54 Miatke, Rainer Gab1 2 198,50
55 Binder, Jürgen Boh2 2 196,00
56 Noack, René Boh2 2 195,00

Ergebnisse:

SSV Schw. Pumpe/Terpe 1604 SV Gablenz 1496
Schwenke, André (2) 143 271 271 Zschippang, René 107 210 210
Kätzmer, Wilfried 140 252 523 Miatke, Rainer 89 202 412
Schober, Marcel 117 263 786 Spichal, Robert 125 270 682
Herziger, Alyn 129 240 1026 Lux, Maurice 127 254 936
Filter, Mario 125 276 1302 Zech, Michael 135 270 1206
Marusch, Manfred 149 302 1604 Balogh, Maik 154 290 1496

SG Mulkwitz 1436 SV Rot-Weiß Sagar 1323
Schurmann, Andreas 135 251 251 Hentschel, Gunter 102 243 243
Kreisel, Michael (2) 123 218 469 Schütz, Robert 126 234 477
Bohla, Rico 113 237 706 Tusche, Walter 100 204 681
Fabian, Jürgen 123 263 969 Schlammer, Udo 118 234 915
Nousch, Sebastian 126 267 1236 Dutscho, Jörg 97 224 1139
Krautz, Andy 86 200 1436 Chmurek, Detlef 102 184 1323

SV Lausitz Forst 1526 SV Stahl Krauschwitz 1343
Hanschke, Manfred 95 213 213 Brauske, Hubert 126 244 244
Jänig, Uwe 140 252 465 Junek, Jens 141 237 481
Schulz, Sven 138 280 745 Nowusch, Reinhard (2) 98 190 671
Adolf, Frank 121 236 981 Kunz, Benno 107 205 876
Adolf, Thomas 123 264 1245 Rosenstengel, Jürgen (2) 103 206 1082
Urbanitz, Hans-Joachim 133 281 1526 Stiller, Rico 122 261 1343

BC Finsterwalde 1459 BSV Chemie Tschernitz II 1414
Häusler, Heiko 131 232 232 Scholta, Werner 108 215 215
Kautz, Oliver 109 215 447 Korla, Björn 129 263 478
Poeschke, Stefan 121 257 704 Hlawatschke, Günter 119 232 710
Hanke, André 131 231 935 Molch, André 122 231 941
Aßmann, Maik 153 285 1220 Gocht, Lutz 118 236 1177
Gampe, Jan 135 239 1459 Schuster-Daniel, Maika 106 237 1414

SV Bohsdorf II 1340 FSV 1895 Spremberg II 1476
Walczok, Heiko 126 231 231 Wille, Michael 111 222 222
Schwietzke, Friedhelm 118 236 467 Kobienia, Toni 146 264 486
Binder, Jürgen 101 195 662 Strenge, Andreas 84 198 684
Sonnabend, Ingo 134 251 913 Peter, Edgar 133 259 943
Bleyl, Eric 111 235 1148 Schulze, Mike 124 242 1185
Noack, René 88 192 1340 Brutz, Andreas 142 291 1476
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